
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
432 
214 
772 
47 

451 
479 
494 
919 
275 
515 
27 

690 
363 
447 
530 
43 

612 
105 
428 
681 
770 
418 
191 
162 
645 
111 
422 
567 
655 
423 
57 

282 
88 

310 
297 
744 
777 

23 

Name 
Ivano Van Erp 
Bence Pergel 
Janis Martins Reisulis
Karlis Alberts Reisulis
Julius Mikula 
Vítazslav Marek 
Maximilian Werner 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Eric Rakow 
Mads Fredsøe 
Ofir Casey Tzemach 
Tristan Uiga 
Lyonel Reichl 
Jirí Klejšmíd 
John Vogelwaid 
Roberts Lusis 
Joosep Pärn 
Lucas Bruhn 
Henry Obenland 
Jamie Heinen 
Leon Rudolph 
Saku Mansikkamäki 
Martins Platkevics 
Tomáš Ptáek 
Richard Stephan 
Markuss Kokins 
Sebastian B Lorenzen
Levi Schrik 
Romeo Pikand 
Pemysl Zimek 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Tom Schröder 
Thomas Bricka 
Julian Tim Spatz 
Sebastian Leok 
Fabio Artho 

Oscar Denzau 

FNM 
KNMV 
MAMS 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
HMS 
EMF 
FMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
SVEMO 
DMU 
DMSB 
MUL 
DMSB 
SML 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
KNMV 
EMF 
ACCR 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
EMF 
FMS 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD/ OSS 
HUN/ Esztergom-Kertvaro
LVA/ Ragana 
LVA/ Ragana 
CZE/ Lužice 
CZE/ Pardubice 
DEU/ Jena 
AUT/ Berg im Attergau 
DEU/ Neubrandenburg 
DNK/Odense 
ISR/ Samobor 
EST/ Rae 
CHE/ Frümsen 
CZE/Dvur Králové nad La
DEU/ Reutlingen 
LVA/ Grobina 
SWE/  
DNK/ Kirke Hyllinge 
DEU/ Kupferzell 
LUX/ Fingig 
DEU/ Gößnitz 
FIN/ Vantaa 
LVA/Incukalns 
CZE/ Sobiov 
DEU/ Großräschen 
LVA/ Tukums 
DNK/ Silkeborg 
NLD/ Rijen 
EST/ Viljandi 
CZE/ Valašské Mezi 
LTU/ Dietzenbach 
DEU/Alfter 
DEU/ Großharrie 
FRA/Bitche 
DEU/Glauburg 
EST/ Tartu 
CHE/ Wagen 

DEU/ Reinbek 

Trademark 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
SHR Motorsports 
HTS Team 
Hamstra MX Team 
Yamaha MJC 

DIGA PROCROSS KTM RACING 
HSV Ried 
Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin B
Becker Racing 
Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Te
KTL Racing 
MX-Handel Racing 

MX Vogelwaid 
Sturm STC Racing 

Becker Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
KMP Honda Racing /ADAC Hesse
Strawberryhill Racing 
WZ Racing KTM 

GST Berlin 
MX MODULS 
BvZ Racing Team 
Motovation Motosport 
Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Te

AMX Racing 

Team OneForOne Production 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
MX-Handel Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team / B

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
24:45.712 
24:51.805 
24:52.786 
24:57.631 
25:00.995 
25:07.503 
25:34.895 
25:35.565 
25:36.735 
25:46.541 
25:51.795 
25:53.836 
25:54.503 
26:01.046 
26:01.516 
26:01.895 
26:09.028 
26:13.319 
26:18.289 
26:19.691 
26:20.367 
26:22.955 
26:26.408 
26:27.526 
26:34.893 
26:34.937 
26:40.068 
26:41.939 
24:48.675 
24:51.017 
24:53.464 
24:54.695 
25:42.177 
25:42.930 
26:15.175 
10:55.923 
4:11.646 

Diff 

6.093 
7.074 

11.919 
15.283 
21.791 
49.183 
49.853 
51.023 

1:00.829 
1:06.083 
1:08.124 
1:08.791 
1:15.334 
1:15.804 
1:16.183 
1:23.316 
1:27.607 
1:32.577 
1:33.979 
1:34.655 
1:37.243 
1:40.696 
1:41.814 
1:49.181 
1:49.225 
1:54.356 
1:56.227 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
11 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:52.979 
1:54.670 
1:53.319 
1:54.566 
1:54.403 
1:54.741 
1:56.652 
1:57.236 
1:56.717 
1:56.807 
1:57.585 
1:58.463 
1:57.446 
1:58.604 
1:57.645 
1:58.012 
1:58.834 
1:58.684 
1:59.486 
1:59.722 
1:59.026 
1:59.103 
1:59.237 
1:59.460 
2:00.414 
1:59.387 
2:00.542 
2:01.161 
2:00.788 
2:01.434 
2:00.614 
2:01.307 
2:03.374 
2:05.955 
2:06.628 
2:01.043 
2:06.831 

In Lap 
5 

10 
5 
7 
8 
8 
2 
8 
6 
5 
6 

13 
7 
6 
6 

13 
4 
6 
5 
6 

13 
12 
13 
10 
11 
11 
6 

11 
5 

11 
3 
8 

11 
7 

10 
4 
2 

0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
6.093 

Ø km/h 
52,133 

Best Lap Tm 
1:52.979 

km/h 
52,735 

Best Lap by 
432 - Ivano Van Erp 
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ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 2022 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:35:23 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

03.07.2022 10:35 

Timekeeping M.Wagner:                                                                Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


